

Prelim PFBL-A Free Agent Bid Results (01/01/22) - Revised 9:45 AM EST

Player	Team	Winning Bid
Schwindel, Frank	Wildcats	\$ 7.010
Alvarez, Jose	Privateers	\$ 4.380
Cortes, Nestor	Spartans	\$ 3.680
Flexen, Chris	Nine	\$ 3.652
Bradley, Bobby	Bullfrogs	\$ 3.600
Leone, Dominic	Privateers	\$ 3.160
Chavez, Jesse	Wildcats	\$ 2.370
Sewald, Paul	Beavers	\$ 2.300
Ortega, Rafael	Drifters	\$ 2.290
Maldonado, Martin	Colt .45s	\$ 2.020
Joe, Conner	Sluggers	\$ 2.000
Vesia, Alex	Cavaliers	\$ 1.870
Herrera, Odubell	Wildcats	\$ 1.620
Escobar, Alcides	Dealers	\$ 1.510
Ross, Joe	Quakes	\$ 1.500
McFarland, T.J.	Privateers	\$ 1.480
Daza, Yonathan	Racketeers	\$ 1.430
Nelson, Jimmy	Spartans	\$ 1.360
Tapia, Domingo	Spartans	\$ 1.360
Warren, Art	Spartans	\$ 1.360
Mayza, Tim	Spartans	\$ 1.360
Floro, Dylan	Catessens	\$ 1.300
Luetge, Lucas	Privateers	\$ 1.280
Sanchez, Aaron	Quakes	\$ 1.200
O'Hearn, Ryan	Wildflower	\$ 1.110
Hamilton, Billy	Dealers	\$ 1.010
Rogers, Josh	Racketeers	\$ 0.985
Steckenrider, Drew	Racketeers	\$ 0.985
Knebel, Cory	Mojo	\$ 0.905
Reyes, Pablo	Ports	\$ 0.850
Banda, Anthony	Cavaliers	\$ 0.840
Bickford, Phil	Bullfrogs	\$ 0.750
Jackson, Alex	Bullfrogs	\$ 0.750
Jankowski, Travis	Sluggers	\$ 0.750
Holmes, Clay	Bullfrogs	\$ 0.750
Zimmerman, Ryan	Mojo	\$ 0.705
Peralta, Willy	Sharks	\$ 0.687
Sampson, Adrain	Ports	\$ 0.650
Chargois, J.T.	Dealers	\$ 0.560
Okert, steven	Dealers	\$ 0.560
Boxberger, Brad	Steam Whistle	\$ 0.525
Stanek, Ryan	Steam Whistle	\$ 0.525
Lovelady, Richard	Catessens	\$ 0.500

Payamps, Joel	Catessens	\$	0.500
Stephenson, Robert	Catessens	\$	0.500
Williams, Justin	Bullfrogs	\$	0.500
Bauers, Jake	Cavaliers	\$	0.470
Familia, Jeurys	Sharks	\$	0.387
Garcia, Aramis	Nine	\$	0.368
Barrera, Tres	Dealers	\$	0.365
Walton, Donovan	Colt .45s	\$	0.355
Enns, Dietrich	BoSox	\$	0.350
Smith, Drew	BoSox	\$	0.350
Almonte, Abraham	Wildflower	\$	0.276
Quijada, Jose	Drifters	\$	0.229
Patton, Spencer	Eagles	\$	0.201
Gustave, Jandel	Drifters	\$	0.199
Garcia, Luis	Knights	\$	0.178
Parra, Gerardo	Cavaliers	\$	0.160
Minaya, Juan	Knights	\$	0.151
Valera, Breyvic	Cavaliers	\$	0.140
Zavala, Seby	Cavaliers	\$	0.130
Lagares, Juan	Nine	\$	0.126
Abreu , Albert	Steam Whistle	\$	0.125
Chacin, Jhoulys	Knights	\$	0.125
Strickland, Hunter	Steam Whistle	\$	0.125
Martin, Jason	Sharks	\$	0.104
Rivera, Rene	BoSox	\$	0.102
Gose, Anthony	Catessens	\$	0.100
Faria, Jake	Sharks	\$	0.087
Diaz, Miguel	Sharks	\$	0.084
Archer, Chris	Steam Whistle	\$	0.075
DeLeon, Jose	Steam Whistle	\$	0.075
Wynns, Austin	Sluggers	\$	0.025
Beede, Tyler	Knights	\$	0.015
Beasley, Jeremy	Catessens	\$	0.010
Burr, Ryan	Revolutionairies	\$	0.010
Cishek, Steve	Eagles	\$	0.010
Conley, Adam	Revolutionairies	\$	0.010
Coonrod, Sam	Eagles	\$	0.010
Cotton, Jharel	Eagles	\$	0.010
Coulombe, Danny	Eagles	\$	0.010
Hermosillo, Michael	Sluggers	\$	0.010
Lail, Brady	Catessens	\$	0.010
Santiago, Hector	Eagles	\$	0.010
Sborz, Josh	Eagles	\$	0.010
		\$	76.576

Prelim PFBL-A Free Agent Bid Results (01/01/22) - Revised 9:45 AM EST

Player	Team	Winning Bid	Team Total
Sewald, Paul	Beavers	\$ 2.300	\$ 2.300
Enns, Dietrich	BoSox	\$ 0.350	
Smith, Drew	BoSox	\$ 0.350	
Rivera, Rene	BoSox	\$ 0.102	\$ 0.802
Bradley, Bobby	Bullfrogs	\$ 3.600	
Bickford, Phil	Bullfrogs	\$ 0.750	
Jackson, Alex	Bullfrogs	\$ 0.750	
Holmes, Clay	Bullfrogs	\$ 0.750	
Williams, Justin	Bullfrogs	\$ 0.500	\$ 6.350
Floro, Dylan	Catessens	\$ 1.300	
Lovelady, Richard	Catessens	\$ 0.500	
Payamps, Joel	Catessens	\$ 0.500	
Stephenson, Robert	Catessens	\$ 0.500	
Gose, Anthony	Catessens	\$ 0.100	
Beasley, Jeremy	Catessens	\$ 0.010	
Lail, Brady	Catessens	\$ 0.010	\$ 2.920
Vesia, Alex	Cavaliers	\$ 1.870	
Banda, Anthony	Cavaliers	\$ 0.840	
Bauers, Jake	Cavaliers	\$ 0.470	
Parra, Gerardo	Cavaliers	\$ 0.160	
Valera, Breyvic	Cavaliers	\$ 0.140	
Zavala, Seby	Cavaliers	\$ 0.130	\$ 3.610
Maldonado, Martin	Colt .45s	\$ 2.020	
Walton, Donovan	Colt .45s	\$ 0.355	\$ 2.375
Escobar, Alcides	Dealers	\$ 1.510	
Hamilton, Billy	Dealers	\$ 1.010	
Chargois, J.T.	Dealers	\$ 0.560	
Okert, steven	Dealers	\$ 0.560	
Barrera, Tres	Dealers	\$ 0.365	\$ 4.005
Ortega, Rafael	Drifters	\$ 2.290	
Quijada, Jose	Drifters	\$ 0.229	
Gustave, Jandel	Drifters	\$ 0.199	\$ 2.718
Patton, Spencer	Eagles	\$ 0.201	
Cishek, Steve	Eagles	\$ 0.010	
Coonrod, Sam	Eagles	\$ 0.010	
Cotton, Jharel	Eagles	\$ 0.010	
Coulombe, Danny	Eagles	\$ 0.010	
Santiago, Hector	Eagles	\$ 0.010	
Sborz, Josh	Eagles	\$ 0.010	\$ 0.261
Garcia, Luis	Knights	\$ 0.178	
Minaya, Juan	Knights	\$ 0.151	
Chacin, Jhoulys	Knights	\$ 0.125	
Beede, Tyler	Knights	\$ 0.015	\$ 0.469

Knebel, Cory	Mojo	\$	0.905		
Zimmerman, Ryan	Mojo	\$	0.705	\$	1.610
Flexen, Chris	Nine	\$	3.652		
Garcia, Aramis	Nine	\$	0.368		
Lagares, Juan	Nine	\$	0.126	\$	4.146
Reyes, Pablo	Ports	\$	0.850		
Sampson, Adrain	Ports	\$	0.650	\$	1.500
Alvarez, Jose	Privateers	\$	4.380		
Leone, Dominic	Privateers	\$	3.160		
McFarland, T.J.	Privateers	\$	1.480		
Luetge, Lucas	Privateers	\$	1.280	\$	10.300
Ross, Joe	Quakes	\$	1.500		
Sanchez, Aaron	Quakes	\$	1.200	\$	2.700
Daza, Yonathan	Racketeers	\$	1.430		
Rogers, Josh	Racketeers	\$	0.985		
Steckenrider, Drew	Racketeers	\$	0.985	\$	3.400
Burr, Ryan	Revolutionairies	\$	0.010		
Conley, Adam	Revolutionairies	\$	0.010	\$	0.020
Peralta, Willy	Sharks	\$	0.687		
Familia, Jeurys	Sharks	\$	0.387		
Martin, Jason	Sharks	\$	0.104		
Faria, Jake	Sharks	\$	0.087		
Diaz, Miguel	Sharks	\$	0.084	\$	1.349
Joe, Conner	Sluggers	\$	2.000		
Jankowski, Travis	Sluggers	\$	0.750		
Wynns, Austin	Sluggers	\$	0.025		
Hermosillo, Michael	Sluggers	\$	0.010	\$	2.785
Cortes, Nestor	Spartans	\$	3.680		
Nelson, Jimmy	Spartans	\$	1.360		
Mayza, Tim	Spartans	\$	1.360		
Tapia, Domingo	Spartans	\$	1.360		
Warren, Art	Spartans	\$	1.360	\$	9.120
Boxberger, Brad	Steam Whistle	\$	0.525		
Stanek, Ryan	Steam Whistle	\$	0.525		
Abreu , Albert	Steam Whistle	\$	0.125		
Strickland, Hunter	Steam Whistle	\$	0.125		
Archer, Chris	Steam Whistle	\$	0.075		
DeLeon, Jose	Steam Whistle	\$	0.075	\$	1.450
Schwindel, Frank	Wildcats	\$	7.010		
Chavez, Jesse	Wildcats	\$	2.370		
Herrera, Odubell	Wildcats	\$	1.620	\$	11.000
O'Hearn, Ryan	Wildflower	\$	1.110		
Almonte, Abraham	Wildflower	\$	0.276	\$	1.386
		\$	76.576	\$	76.576

Prelim PFBL-A Free Agent Bid Results (01/01/22) - Revised 9:45 AM EST

Player	Team	Winning Bid	
Abreu , Albert	Steam Whistle	\$	0.125
Almonte, Abraham	Wildflower	\$	0.276
Alvarez, Jose	Privateers	\$	4.380
Archer, Chris	Steam Whistle	\$	0.075
Banda, Anthony	Cavaliers	\$	0.840
Barrera, Tres	Dealers	\$	0.365
Bauers, Jake	Cavaliers	\$	0.470
Beasley, Jeremy	Catessens	\$	0.010
Beede, Tyler	Knights	\$	0.015
Bickford, Phil	Bullfrogs	\$	0.750
Boxberger, Brad	Steam Whistle	\$	0.525
Bradley, Bobby	Bullfrogs	\$	3.600
Burr, Ryan	Revolutionairies	\$	0.010
Chacin, Jhoulys	Knights	\$	0.125
Chargois, J.T.	Dealers	\$	0.560
Chavez, Jesse	Wildcats	\$	2.370
Cishek, Steve	Eagles	\$	0.010
Conley, Adam	Revolutionairies	\$	0.010
Coonrod, Sam	Eagles	\$	0.010
Cortes, Nestor	Spartans	\$	3.680
Cotton, Jharel	Eagles	\$	0.010
Coulombe, Danny	Eagles	\$	0.010
Daza, Yonathan	Racketeers	\$	1.430
DeLeon, Jose	Steam Whistle	\$	0.075
Diaz, Miguel	Sharks	\$	0.084
Enns, Dietrich	BoSox	\$	0.350
Escobar, Alcides	Dealers	\$	1.510
Familia, Jeurys	Sharks	\$	0.387
Faria, Jake	Sharks	\$	0.087
Flexen, Chris	Nine	\$	3.652
Floro, Dylan	Catessens	\$	1.300
Garcia, Aramis	Nine	\$	0.368
Garcia, Luis	Knights	\$	0.178
Gose, Anthony	Catessens	\$	0.100
Gustave, Jandel	Drifters	\$	0.199
Hamilton, Billy	Dealers	\$	1.010
Hermosillo, Michael	Sluggers	\$	0.010
Herrera, Odubell	Wildcats	\$	1.620
Holmes, Clay	Bullfrogs	\$	0.750
Jackson, Alex	Bullfrogs	\$	0.750
Jankowski, Travis	Sluggers	\$	0.750
Joe, Conner	Sluggers	\$	2.000
Knebel, Cory	Mojo	\$	0.905

Lagares, Juan	Nine	\$	0.126
Lail, Brady	Catessens	\$	0.010
Leone, Dominic	Privateers	\$	3.160
Lovelady, Richard	Catessens	\$	0.500
Luetge, Lucas	Privateers	\$	1.280
Maldonado, Martin	Colt .45s	\$	2.020
Martin, Jason	Sharks	\$	0.104
Mayza, Tim	Spartans	\$	1.360
McFarland, T.J.	Privateers	\$	1.480
Minaya, Juan	Knights	\$	0.151
Nelson, Jimmy	Spartans	\$	1.360
O'Hearn, Ryan	Wildflower	\$	1.110
Okert, steven	Dealers	\$	0.560
Ortega, Rafael	Drifters	\$	2.290
Parra, Gerardo	Cavaliers	\$	0.160
Patton, Spencer	Eagles	\$	0.201
Payamps, Joel	Catessens	\$	0.500
Peralta, Willy	Sharks	\$	0.687
Quijada, Jose	Drifters	\$	0.229
Reyes, Pablo	Ports	\$	0.850
Rivera, Rene	BoSox	\$	0.102
Rogers, Josh	Racketeers	\$	0.985
Ross, Joe	Quakes	\$	1.500
Sampson, Adrain	Ports	\$	0.650
Sanchez, Aaron	Quakes	\$	1.200
Santiago, Hector	Eagles	\$	0.010
Sborz, Josh	Eagles	\$	0.010
Schwindel, Frank	Wildcats	\$	7.010
Sewald, Paul	Beavers	\$	2.300
Smith, Drew	BoSox	\$	0.350
Stanek, Ryan	Steam Whistle	\$	0.525
Steckenrider, Drew	Racketeers	\$	0.985
Stephenson, Robert	Catessens	\$	0.500
Strickland, Hunter	Steam Whistle	\$	0.125
Tapia, Domingo	Spartans	\$	1.360
Valera, Breyvic	Cavaliers	\$	0.140
Vesia, Alex	Cavaliers	\$	1.870
Walton, Donovan	Colt .45s	\$	0.355
Warren, Art	Spartans	\$	1.360
Williams, Justin	Bullfrogs	\$	0.500
Wynns, Austin	Sluggers	\$	0.025
Zavala, Seby	Cavaliers	\$	0.130
Zimmerman, Ryan	Mojo	\$	0.705
		\$	76.576